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Housing
1,487,891

92.1%
67.5%
32.5%
7.9%

Total Housing Units:
Percent Occupied:
     Percent Owner-Occupied:
     Percent Renter-Occupied:
Percent Vacant:

Population
Total Population:
     Age - Under 5:
     Age - 5 to 17:
     Age - 18 to 24:
     Age - 25 to 39:
     Age - 40 to 54:
     Age - 55 to 64:
     Age - 65+:
Percent Male:
Percent Female:
Persons per Square Mile:

3,574,097
202,106
614,909
326,659
642,778
837,634
443,452
506,559
48.7%
51.3%
738.1

 

4,842.36
37.7%
62.3%

Total Land Area (square miles):
Percent Land Area - Urban:
Percent Land Area - Rural:

Land

Geographic Entity Tallies

5
5

36
151

8
169

30
112
282
829

American Indian Reservations/
     Off-Reservation Trust Lands:
Congressional Districts:
State Legislative Districts - Upper House:
State Legislative Districts - Lower House:
Counties/Statistically Equivalent Entities:
Minor Civil Divisions (Governmental):
Incorporated Places:
Census Designated Places:
ZIP Code Tabulation Areas:
Census Tracts:

Population: 1970 to 2010
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by Census Tract

*U.S. density is 88.4
 (includes Puerto Rico)
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Apportionment based on the 2010 Census.
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113th Congress of the United States
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